

INS 75 OF 2021
Present Smt : Soma Majumder

Order No. 27 dated 30.01.2025 :

Cr/petitioner and opposite party no2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Cr/petitioner is directed to file fresh requites at once upon op no1.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 25.04.2025 for steps.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 4th Court, Alipore
In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00705)